
Shop Main Street First! www.MainStreetSupermarket.com

All Items Subject  

to Availability.  

We’re Doing Our Best!great
fresh deli

MAIN STREET SUPERMARKET
Accepts VISA, MasterCard, MAC, Discover,  
American Express and Families First for all purchases

Main Street Market is not responsible for typographical errors. Art is for illustration purpose only. We accept manufactures coupon.

Sale Starts Saturday, Oct. 2 thru Sunday Oct. 31

greatbuy! greatbuy! greatbuy!

Deli Fresh Cut

Per Pound

Sharp White or Yellow

Cooper
$$449999

Deli Fresh Cut

Per Pound

Oven Roasted Breast

Turkey
$$559999

Deli Fresh Cut

Per Pound

Off the Bone 

Smoked Ham
$$449999

Deli Fresh Cut

Per Pound

Lean Fresh 

Roast Beef
$$559999

Deli Fresh Sliced

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Per Pound

Pepper
Cheese
$$449999

$$449999

$$449999

$$449999

$$559999

$$559999

$$449999

$$449999

Deli Fresh Sliced

Provolone
Cheese

Deli Fresh Sliced

Turkey
Pastrami

Deli Fresh Sliced

Smoked
Turkey

Deli Fresh Sliced

Corned
Beef

Deli Fresh Sliced

Beef
Pastrami

Deli Fresh Sliced

Honey
Ham

Deli Fresh Sliced

Krakus 
Polish Ham

We Sell
UNITED STATES
POSTAL STAMPS
At No extra Charge

Deli Fresh

Cucumber 
Salad
Per Pound

Quality Fresh Made

Redskin 
Potato Salad
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Sweet

Chopped  
Cole Slaw
Per Pound

Sweet ‘n Tangy

Cabbage 
Health Slaw
Per Pound

The Best Real

Banana Cream 
Pudding
Per Pound

The Best Golden

Amish 
Macaroni Salad
Per Pound

Sliced with Onion 

Pickled 
Red Beets
Per Pound

Spring Favorite

Cut Fresh 
Fruits
Per Pound

$299

$399

$299

$399

$299

$299

$399

$399

Deli Fresh Sliced

Large 
Bologna
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Sliced

Cooked 
Hoagie Salami
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Sliced

Square 
Chopped Ham
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Sliced

German Style 
Bologna
Per Pound 

Deli Fresh Sliced

Chopped  
Olive Loaf
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Chunks

Real  
Liverwurst
Per Pound

Deli Fresh Sliced

Old Style  
Dutch Loaf
Per Pound

$499

$499

$499

$499

$499

$399

$499

$$559999

$$449999

$$449999

Deli Fresh

Genoa 
Italian
Salami

Per Pound

Deli Fresh 

Hot 'N Spicy
Ham 

Capicola
Per Pound

Deli Fresh

Baked 
ChickeN
Breast

Per Pound

$$339999

$$449999

$$449999

Our Own Fresh 

Ham 
Salad

Spread
Per Pound

Our Own Fresh 

All Breast
Turkey 
Salad

Per Pound

Our Own Fresh 

Spicy
Anitpasta 
Salad
Per Pound


